
 
              MUMBAI BUILDING REPAIRS & RECONSTRUCTION BOARD 
                                                               A UNIT OF  
                  (MAHARASHTRA HOUSING AND AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY) 
                               Tel No. –022-22187785, E-mail - rreeamhada@gmail.com  
                   Website - https://mahatenders.gov.in and https://mhada.maharashtra.gov.in 

 

 
E-TENDER NOTICE  

 
 

Executive Engineer “A” Division / Mumbai Building Repairs & Reconstruction Board, 

Unit of MHADA, Colaba Transit Camp, Cuffe Parade, Colaba, Mumbai - 400005 is inviting 

online digitally signed tenders in form 'B-1' (Percentage Rate) for following works from the 

contractor registered under appropriate class mentioned in Detailed Tender Notice 

uploaded on website.  The e-Tender will be available on the above portal from Date 

27.08.2019 (from 11.00 a.m.) to Date 11.09.2019 (up to 5.45 pm) 
   

e-
Tend-
er No. 

Name of Works 
Building No. 

Estimated 
cost in Rs. 

E.M.D. 
1% of 

Estimat
ed cost 

Security 
Deposit 4%  
of Estimated 

cost 

Registration 
(Class) of 
Contractor 

Tender Price 
including 

GST in Rs. 

Time limit 
for 

completion 
of work 

1 
16-18-20 Bora 
Bazar Street, 
Fort, Mumbai 

4,27,448/- 4274.0 

9000.00 
( 50% initially & 

50% through 
Bill) 

Class- VIII 
& Above 

560.00 

12 Months 

(including 
monsoon) 

2 
265-267 Dr D N 
Road, Fort, 
Mumbai 

4,11,313/- 4113.0 

9000.00 
( 50% initially & 

50% through 
Bill) 

Class- VIII 
& Above 

560.00 

12 Months 

(including 
monsoon) 

3 
25 S B S Road, 
Colaba, 
Mumbai 

18,82,625/- 18826.0 

38000.00 
( 50% initially & 

50% through 
Bill) 

Class- V-A 
& Above 

560.00 

12 Months 

(including 
monsoon) 

4 
202-204 Dr D N 
Road, Fort, 
Mumbai 

24,10,711/- 24107.0 

49000.00 
( 50% initially & 

50% through 
Bill) 

Class- V-A 
& Above 

560.00 

12 Months 

(including 
monsoon) 

5 

8-10 Authron 
Road / 29 
Merzban Road, 
Fort, Mumbai 

29,21,834/- 29218.0 

59000.00 
( 50% initially & 

50% through 
Bill) 

Class- V-A 
& Above 

560.00 

12 Months 

(including 
monsoon) 

 

 

1. All information regarding e-Tendering is available on https://mahatenders.gov.in  
and https://mhada.maharashtra.gov.in website.  

2. Bidder see all details about the tender time scheduled, rules and clauses in details tender 
notice which uploaded on website. 

3. For any information and help regarding e-tender, please contact the office of  
Executive Engineer A Div. M.B.R.& R. Board, Colaba Caffe Parade, Colaba, Mumbai -    
400 005. Contact No.022-22187785 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                 Executive Engineer          

                                                                                                A Div. M B R & R Board, Mumbai 

 

 

 

 



 

        ½ãìâºãƒÃ ƒ½ããÀ¦ã ªìÁÔ¦ããè Ìã ¹ãì¶ãÀÃÞã¶ãã ½ãâ¡ß, ½ãìâºãƒÃ  
( ½ãÖãÀãÓ›È ØãðÖãä¶ã½ããÃ¥ã Ìã àãñ¨ããäÌã‡ãŠãÔã ¹ãÆããä£ã‡ãŠÀ¥ããÞãã Üã›‡ãŠ ) 

‡ãŠã¾ãÃ‡ãŠãÀãè ‚ããä¼ã¾ãâ¦ãã ‚ã ãäÌã¼ããØã, ªì Ìã ¹ãì ½ãâ¡ß, ‡ãìŠËãºãã Ôãâ‰ãŠ½ã¥ã ãäÎããäºãÀ, ‡ãìŠËãºãã, ‡ãŠ¹ãŠ ¹ãÀñ¡, ½ãìâºãƒÃ 400005 
ªîÀ£Ìã¶ããè ‰ãŠ½ããâ‡ãŠ 022-22187785 ƒÃ½ãñË -rreeamhada@gmail.com  

 

ƒÃ - ãä¶ããäÌãªã 
 

ãä¶ã½¶ãÔÌããàãÀãè‡ãŠãÀ ‡ãŠã¾ãÃ‡ãŠãÀãè ‚ããä¼ã¾ãâ¦ãã ‚ã ãäÌã¼ããØã, ½ãìâºãƒÃ ƒ½ããÀ¦ã ªìÁÔ¦ããè Ìã ¹ãì¶ãÃÀÞã¶ãã ½ãâ¡ß, ‡ãìŠËãºãã Ôãâ‰ãŠ½ã¥ã ãäÎããäºãÀ, ‡ãŠ¹ãŠ 
¹ãÀñ¡, ½ãìâºãƒÃ ¦ã¹ãóŠ „¹ã‡ãŠÀ ¹ãÆã¹¦ã ƒ½ããÀ¦ããèÞ¾ãã ªìÀŠÔ¦ããèÞ¾ãã ‡ãŠã½ããÔããŸãè ¶ããòª¥ããè‡ãðŠ¦ã Ÿñ‡ãñŠªãÀãâ‡ãŠ¡î¶ã ºããè - 1 ¶ã½ãì¶¾ãã¦ããèË Îã¦ã½ãã¶ã ¦ã¦ÌããÌãÀ  
ƒÃ- ãä¶ããäÌãªã  ½ããØããäÌã¥¾ãã¦ã ¾ãñ¦ã ‚ããÖñ¦ã. ÔãªÀ ãä¶ããäÌãªã Ûãã Ôãâ‡ãñŠ¦ãÔ©ãß https://mahatenders.gov.in  ¾ããÌãÀ ãäª¶ããâ‡ãŠ 
27.08.2019 Ôã‡ãŠãßãè 11.00 ¹ããÔãî¶ã ¦ãñ 11.09.2019  Ôã£¾ããâ‡ãŠãßãè 5.45 Ìãã•ãñ¹ã¾ãÄ¦ã „¹ãÊãº£ã ÀããäÖË. 

 
 

‚ã. 

‰ãŠ. 

ƒ½ããÀ¦ã ªìÁÔ¦ããè 
‰ãŠ½ããâ‡ãŠ 

ãä¶ããäÌãªã 
ŸñÌãËñËãè 
À‡ã‹‡ãŠ½ã 

ƒÔããÀã À‡ã‹‡ãŠ½ã ÔãìÀàãã ‚ã¶ãã½ã¦ã ‡ãâŠ¨ãã›ªãÀãÞãã 
¶ããòª¥ããè ÌãØãÃ 

ãä¶ããäÌãªã ÎãìÊ‡ãŠ 
(ãäÌã¶ãã ¹ãÀ¦ããÌãã) 

‡ãŠã½ããÞããè 
‡ãŠÀ¥¾ããÞããè ½ãìª¦ã 

1 
16-18-20 
ºããñÀã ºã•ããÀ ãäÔ›È›, 
¹ãŠãñ›Ã, ½ãìâºãƒÃ  

4,27,448/- 4274.00 

9000.00 
(50% FDR 

ÔÌãÁ¹ãã¦ã Ìã 50% 
ªñ¾ã‡ãŠã¦ãî¶ã) 

ÌãØãÃ -8 Ìã 
¦¾ããÌãÀãèË 

Á.560.00 
12 ½ããäÖ¶ãñ 

(¹ããÌãÔããßãÔãÖ) 

2 
265-267 ¡ãù 
¡ãè †¶ã Àãñ¡, 
¹ãŠãñ›Ã, ½ãìâºãƒÃ  

4,11,313/- 4113.00 

9000.00 
(50% FDR 

ÔÌãÁ¹ãã¦ã Ìã 50% 
ªñ¾ã‡ãŠã¦ãî¶ã) 

ÌãØãÃ -8 Ìã 
¦¾ããÌãÀãèË 

Á.560.00 
12 ½ããäÖ¶ãñ 

(¹ããÌãÔããßãÔãÖ) 

3 
25 †Ôã ºããè †Ôã 
Àãñ¡, ‡ãìŠËãºãã, 
½ãìâºãƒÃ 

18,82,625/- 18826.00 

38000.00 
(50% FDR 

ÔÌãÁ¹ãã¦ã Ìã 50% 
ªñ¾ã‡ãŠã¦ãî¶ã) 

ÌãØãÃ -5-‚ã Ìã 
¦¾ããÌãÀãèË 

Á.560.00 
12 ½ããäÖ¶ãñ 

(¹ããÌãÔããßãÔãÖ) 

4 
202-204 ¡ãù 
¡ãè †¶ã Àãñ¡, 
¹ãŠãñ›Ã, ½ãìâºãƒÃ  

24,10,711/- 24107.00 

49000.00 
(50% FDR 

ÔÌãÁ¹ãã¦ã Ìã 50% 
ªñ¾ã‡ãŠã¦ãî¶ã) 

ÌãØãÃ -5-‚ã Ìã 
¦¾ããÌãÀãèË 

Á.560.00 
12 ½ããäÖ¶ãñ 

(¹ããÌãÔããßãÔãÖ) 

5 

8-10 ‚ããù©ãÃ¶ã 
Àãñ¡ / 29 
½ã¢ãÃºãã¶ã Àãñ¡, 
¹ãŠãñ›Ã, ½ãìâºãƒÃ  

29,21,834/- 29218.00 

59000.00 
(50% FDR 

ÔÌãÁ¹ãã¦ã Ìã 50% 
ªñ¾ã‡ãŠã¦ãî¶ã) 

ÌãØãÃ -5-‚ã Ìã 
¦¾ããÌãÀãèË 

Á.560.00 
12 ½ããäÖ¶ãñ 

(¹ããÌãÔããßãÔãÖ) 

 

 

1 ãä¶ããäÌãªã‡ãŠãÀãÔã ãä¶ããäÌãªãÔãâºãâ£ããèÞããè Ôãâ¹ãî¥ãÃ ½ãããäÖ¦ããè Ôãâ‡ãñŠ¦ãÔ©ãß https://mahatenders.gov.in  ¾ããÌãÁ¶ã ãä½ãßÌããÌããè 

2 ãä¶ããäÌãªãÔãâºã£ããè ãä¶ã¾ã½ã Ìã ‡ãŠË½ã, ãä¶ããäÌãªã Ìãñß, ƒ¦¾ããªãè ãä¶ããäÌãªã‡ãŠãÔã ÔããäÌãÔ¦ãÀ ãä¶ããäÌãªã ÔãìÞã¶ãñ½ã£¾ãñ ¹ããÖãÌããè. 

3 ‡ãŠãñ¥ã¦ããèÖãè ½ãããäÖ¦ããè ‚ã©ãÌãã ½ãª¦ããè‡ãŠÀãè¦ãã ‡ãŠã¾ãÃ‡ãŠãÀãè ‚ããä¼ã¾ãâ¦ãã ‚ã ãäÌã¼ããØã, ½ãìâºãƒÃ ƒ½ããÀ¦ã ªìÁÔ¦ããè Ìã ¹ãì¶ãÀÃÞã¶ãã ½ãâ¡ß, ‡ãìŠËãºãã ‡ãŠ¹ãŠ 
¹ãÀñ¡, ½ãìâºãƒÃ- 400005 Ôãâ¹ã‡ãÃŠ ‰ãŠ.022-22187785  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
                                                                                                                       ‡ãŠã¾ãÃ‡ãŠãÀãè ‚ããä¼ã¾ãâ¦ãã 
                                                                                                             ‚ã ãäÌã¼ããØã, ½ãìâ ƒ ªì Ìã ¹ãì ½ãâ¡ß, ½ãìâºãƒÃ  
 


